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Slim and elegant hand blender, suitable for
a variety of everyday cooking tasks

» Powerful 600 watt motor

« High quality heat resistant blender foot with eject mechanism

for easy detaching of foot

« Includes chopper attachment for chopping e.g garlic, onion,

herbs, nuts and cheese

Technical Data

Dimensions of the product (mm) :
Dimensions of the master case (mm) :

Pallet dimensions :
Quantity per packing unit :

Standard number of units per pallet :

Net weight (kg) :
Gross weight (kg) :
EAN code :

Connection rating (W) :
Voltage (V) :

Frequency (Hz) :

Plug type :

Approval certificates :

398 x 67 x 67
420 x 270 x 630
185 x 80 x 120
6

144

1.3

1.6
4242002495293
600

220-240

50/60

GB plug

CE, SIQ

Included accessories

2 x lid

1 x mixing/measuring beaker
1 x plastic mixing wand

1 x universal shredder

1 x wall retainer

472

42002"495293
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Slim and elegant hand blender, suitable for a
variety of everyday cooking tasks

Key features
- 600W quiet, low vibration motor motor
- Variable speed for flexibility and quick results

- Heat resistant plastic foot with stainless steel blades for
blending a variety of foods

- Extra turbo button for maximum performance

- Mini chopper with removable stainless steel blades and lid

Features

- Detachable blender foot with eject button, for easy removal
and cleaning

- Transparent mixing beaker with lid - handy for storing left
overs

- Soft touch ergonomically shaped handle for comfortable grip
- Dishwasher safe blender foot and attachments

- Wall mount for extra space saving
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