

bar mixer

MSM6300GB White **MSM6300GB**



TurboButton	AntiSplash	600 Watt
-------------	------------	--------------------

Slim and elegant hand blender, suitable for a variety of everyday cooking tasks

- Powerful 600 watt motor
- High quality heat resistant blender foot with eject mechanism for easy detaching of foot
- Includes chopper attachment for chopping e.g garlic, onion, herbs, nuts and cheese

Technical Data

Dimensions of the product (mm) :	398 x 67 x 67
Dimensions of the master case (mm) :	420 x 270 x 630
Pallet dimensions :	185 x 80 x 120
Quantity per packing unit :	6
Standard number of units per pallet :	144
Net weight (kg) :	1.3
Gross weight (kg) :	1.6
EAN code :	4242002495293
Connection rating (W) :	600
Voltage (V) :	220-240
Frequency (Hz) :	50/60
Plug type :	GB plug
Approval certificates :	CE, SIQ

Included accessories

- 2 x lid 1 x mixing/measuring beaker
- 1 x plastic mixing wand
- 1 x universal shredder 1 x wall retainer





bar mixer

MSM6300GB White MSM6300GB

Slim and elegant hand blender, suitable for a variety of everyday cooking tasks

Key features

- 600W quiet, low vibration motor motor
- Variable speed for flexibility and quick results
- Heat resistant plastic foot with stainless steel blades for blending a variety of foods
- Extra turbo button for maximum performance
- Mini chopper with removable stainless steel blades and lid

Features

- Detachable blender foot with eject button, for easy removal and cleaning
- Transparent mixing beaker with lid handy for storing left overs
- Soft touch ergonomically shaped handle for comfortable grip
- Dishwasher safe blender foot and attachments
- Wall mount for extra space saving